
TPO Project 
No

Agency 
Project No

Facility/Project Name

From/Location To/Location

Bicycle
Accom.

Length
(miles)

Type of Work

Cross-Referenced TIP Book Page Number

Project 
Cost 

($000s)

Prior 
Years 
Cost 

($000s)

HIGHWAYS

2023 - 
2024

2024 - 
2025

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028

DT4295361 MIAMI-DADE COUNTYWIDE - (ADA) PUSH 
BUTTON CONSTRUCTION

4295361 0.0

SIDEWALK
$318$318 Activity /Phase Funding 

Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

PL1-193

CONSTRUCTION 0 0 0 0 0

2023 - 
2024

2024 - 
2025

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028

DT4295362 DISTRICTWIDE (ADA) PUSH BUTTON 
CONSTRUCTION

4295362 0.0

PEDESTRIAN SAFETY IMPROVEMENT
$879$879 Activity /Phase Funding 

Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

PL1-194

CONSTRUCTION 0 0 0 0 0

PRELIMINARY 
ENGINEERING

0 0 0 0 0

2023 - 
2024

2024 - 
2025

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028

DT4295363 DISTRICTWIDE (ADA) PUSH BUTTON 
CONSTRUCTION

4295363 0.0

PEDESTRIAN SAFETY IMPROVEMENT
$696$696 Activity /Phase Funding 

Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

PL1-194

CONSTRUCTION 0 0 0 0 0

2023 - 
2024

2024 - 
2025

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028

DT4295364 DISTRICTWIDE (ADA) PUSH BUTTON 
CONSTRUCTION

4295364 0.0

PEDESTRIAN SAFETY IMPROVEMENT
$121$121 Activity /Phase Funding 

Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

PL1-195

CONSTRUCTION 0 0 0 0 0

2023 - 
2024

2024 - 
2025

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028

DT4295365 DISTRICTWIDE (ADA) PUSH BUTTON 
CONSTRUCTION

4295365 0.0

PEDESTRIAN SAFETY IMPROVEMENT
$841$841 Activity /Phase Funding 

Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

PL1-195

CONSTRUCTION 0 0 0 0 0

PRELIMINARY 
ENGINEERING

0 0 0 0 0

2023 - 
2024

2024 - 
2025

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028

DT4295366 MIAMI-DADE COUNTY (ADA) 
PUSHBUTTON - PEDESTRIAN SAFETY 

IMPROVEMENTS
4295366 0.0

PEDESTRIAN SAFETY IMPROVEMENT
$1,260$1,260 Activity /Phase Funding 

Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

PL1-196

CONSTRUCTION 0 0 0 0 0
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2023 - 
2024

2024 - 
2025

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028

DT4295367 MIAMI-DADE COUNTY (ADA) 
PUSHBUTTON - PEDESTRIAN SAFETY 

IMPROVEMENTS
4295367 0.0

PEDESTRIAN SAFETY IMPROVEMENT
$0$1,293 Activity /Phase Funding 

Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

PL1-196

CONSTRUCTION DDR 0 1,000 0 0 0

CONSTRUCTION DIH 0 113 0 0 0

CONSTRUCTION DS 0 180 0 0 0

2023 - 
2024

2024 - 
2025

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028

DT4295368 DISTRICTWIDE ADA PUSHBUTTON 
CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT

4295368 0.0

PEDESTRIAN SAFETY IMPROVEMENT
$0$1,224 Activity /Phase Funding 

Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

PL1-197

CONSTRUCTION DIH 0 0 0 49 0

CONSTRUCTION DS 0 0 0 1,175 0

Section PL11 - Page 2 of 8FY 2024-2028 TIP  Approved June 22, 2023 

MIAMI-DADE TRANSPORTATION PLANNING ORGANIZATION

TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM

TRANSPORTATION DISADVANTAGED



TPO Project 
No

Agency 
Project No

Facility/Project Name

From/Location To/Location

Bicycle
Accom.

Length
(miles)

Type of Work

Cross-Referenced TIP Book Page Number

Project 
Cost 

($000s)

Prior 
Years 
Cost 

($000s)

MISCELLANEOUS

2023 - 
2024

2024 - 
2025

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028

DT4180641 DISTRICTWIDE (ADA) COMPLIANCE 
CONSULTANT

4180641 0.0

SIDEWALK
$4,643$4,773 Activity /Phase Funding 

Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

PL1-680

PRELIMINARY 
ENGINEERING

DIH 5 0 0 0 0

PRELIMINARY 
ENGINEERING

DS 125 0 0 0 0

2023 - 
2024

2024 - 
2025

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028

DT4180642 DISTRICTWIDE (ADA) COMPLIANCE 
CONSULTANT

4180642 0.0

PRELIMINARY ENGINEERING
$0$790 Activity /Phase Funding 

Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

PL1-681

PRELIMINARY 
ENGINEERING

DIH 10 10 10 10 0

PRELIMINARY 
ENGINEERING

DS 125 250 250 125 0

2023 - 
2024

2024 - 
2025

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028

DT4180643 DISTRICTWIDE (ADA) COMPLIANCE 
CONSULTANT

4180643 0.0

PRELIMINARY ENGINEERING
$0$395 Activity /Phase Funding 

Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

PL1-681

PRELIMINARY 
ENGINEERING

DIH 0 0 0 10 10

PRELIMINARY 
ENGINEERING

DS 0 0 0 125 250
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TPO Project 
No

Agency 
Project No

Facility/Project Name

From/Location To/Location

Bicycle
Accom.

Length
(miles)

Type of Work

Cross-Referenced TIP Book Page Number

Project 
Cost 

($000s)

Prior 
Years 
Cost 

($000s)

PUBLIC WORKS

2023 - 
2024

2024 - 
2025

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028

PW000114
ADA Hotline Projects

114 0.0

Activity /Phase Funding 
Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

PL7.1-4

PLANNING, ENGINEERING & 
CONSTRUCTION

SGT 500 500 500 500 500
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TPO Project 
No

Agency 
Project No

Facility/Project Name

From/Location To/Location

Bicycle
Accom.

Length
(miles)

Type of Work

Cross-Referenced TIP Book Page Number

Project 
Cost 

($000s)

Prior 
Years 
Cost 

($000s)

2023 - 
2024

2024 - 
2025

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028

TA3001034 ADDITIONAL ELEVATORS AT DADELAND 
NORTH (CIP063)

3001034 0.0

$3,431$9,131 Activity /Phase Funding 
Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

PL7.2-13

CONSTRUCTION PTP 2,232 825 609 0 0

CONSTRUCTION FDOT 696 1,338 0 0 0

2023 - 
2024

2024 - 
2025

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028

TA3001035 METRORAIL ESCALATORS AND 
ELEVATORS REFURBISHMENT (IRP144)

3001035 0.0

$7,448$68,166 Activity /Phase Funding 
Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

PL7.2-13

PRELIMINARY 
ENGINEERING

PTP 1,100 1,021 1,000 2,109 0

CONSTRUCTION PTP 5,956 7,132 6,383 18,097 17,920

2023 - 
2024

2024 - 
2025

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028

TA3001039 METROMOVER ESCALATORS AND 
ELEVATORS REFURBISHMENT (IRP292)

3001039 0.0

$2,962$13,760 Activity /Phase Funding 
Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

PL7.2-14

DESIGN/BUILD PTP 2,812 2,662 2,662 2,662 0

2023 - 
2024

2024 - 
2025

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028

TAS300295
9

ADA ACCESSIBLE SUPERVISOR VANS - 
BUS OPERATIONS

S3002959 0.0

ADA ACCESSIBLE SUPERVISOR VANS
$300$300 Activity /Phase Funding 

Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

PL7.2-69

Section PL11 - Page 5 of 8FY 2024-2028 TIP  Approved June 22, 2023 

MIAMI-DADE TRANSPORTATION PLANNING ORGANIZATION

TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM

TRANSPORTATION DISADVANTAGED



TPO Project 
No

Agency 
Project No

Facility/Project Name

From/Location To/Location

Bicycle
Accom.

Length
(miles)

Type of Work

Cross-Referenced TIP Book Page Number

Project 
Cost 

($000s)

Prior 
Years 
Cost 

($000s)

FLP: INTERMODAL

2023 - 
2024

2024 - 
2025

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028

TA4241472
MDT - ADDITIONAL ELEVATORS 

AT DADELAND NORTH 
METRORAIL STATION

4241472 0.0

INTERMODAL HUB CAPACITY
$3,714$3,714 Activity /Phase Funding 

Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

PL1-13

CAPITAL 0 0 0 0 0

2023 - 
2024

2024 - 
2025

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028

TA4241474 MIAMI-DADE DTPW - DADELAND NORTH 
METRORAIL STATION ELEVATORS

4241474 0.0

INTERMODAL HUB CAPACITY
$1,192$1,934 Activity /Phase Funding 

Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

PL1-13

CAPITAL DDR 742 0 0 0 0

CAPITAL DPTO 0 0 0 0 0

CAPITAL LF 0 0 0 0 0
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TPO Project 
No

Agency 
Project No

Facility/Project Name

From/Location To/Location

Bicycle
Accom.

Length
(miles)

Type of Work

Cross-Referenced TIP Book Page Number

Project 
Cost 

($000s)

Prior 
Years 
Cost 

($000s)

TRANSIT

2023 - 
2024

2024 - 
2025

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028

TA0000050 South Miami Dade Busway ADA 
Improvements

Dadeland South 
Metrorail Station

SW 200th Street50 0.0

ADA Accessibility
$2,256$2,256 Activity /Phase Funding 

Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

PL7.2-53

CONSTRUCTION LOGT 0 0 0 0 0
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TPO Project 
No

Agency 
Project No

Facility/Project Name

From/Location To/Location

Bicycle
Accom.

Length
(miles)

Type of Work

Cross-Referenced TIP Book Page Number

Project 
Cost 

($000s)

Prior 
Years 
Cost 

($000s)

2023 - 
2024

2024 - 
2025

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028

TR0405 Miami Intermodal Center (MIC) - Escalator 
Improvement Project

Miami Intermodal Center 
(MIC) Station

0405

Could 
include: 
a. Multi-u

0.0

Intermodal HUB
$4,733$4,733 Activity /Phase Funding 

Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

PL8-2

CAPITAL DPTO 0 0 0 0 0
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