HIGHWAYS

TPO Project No	Facility/Project Name	Bicycle Accom.	Type of Work	Project Cost	Prior Years					MIAR	MI-DAD)E		
Agency Project No	From/Location To/Location	Length (miles)	Cross-Referenced TIP Book Page Number	(\$000s)	Cost (\$000s)					COUN				
DT4295361		1	I					ГР	roposed	Fundina (in \$000s)		
D14295501	MIAMI-DADE COUNTYWIDE - (ADA) PUS BUTTON CONSTRUCTION	SH	SIDEWALK	\$318	\$318	Activity /Phase	Funding Source	2023 -	2024 -	2025 -	2026 -	2027 -		
4295361		0.0	PL1-193					2024	2025	2026	2027	2028		
						CONSTRUCTION		(0	0	0	0		
DT4295362	DISTRICTWIDE (ADA) PUSH BUTTON CONSTRUCTION		PEDESTRIAN SAFETY IMPROVEMENT	\$879	\$879 Activity /Phase		Funding Source	2023 -	2024 -	Funding (2025 -	(in \$000s) 2026 -	2027 -		
4295362		0.0	PL1-194				Source	2024	2025	2026	2027	2028		
						CONSTRUCTION		(0	0	0	0		
						PRELIMINARY		(0	0	0	0		
						ERITEIRIEEDIRITE		l	l					
DT4295363	DISTRICTWIDE (ADA) PUSH BUTTON CONSTRUCTION		PEDESTRIAN SAFETY IMPROVEMENT	\$696	\$696	Activity /Phase	Funding	2023 -	roposed 2024 -	Funding (2025 -	(in \$000s) 2026 -) 2027 -		
4295363		0.0	PL1-194	1		,	Source	2024	2025	2026	2027	2028		
			•			CONSTRUCTION			0	0	0	0		
								<u> </u>						
DT4295364	DISTRICTWIDE (ADA) PUSH BUTTON CONSTRUCTION		PEDESTRIAN SAFETY IMPROVEMENT	\$121	\$121	Activity /Phase	Funding	2023 -	roposed 2024 -	Funding (2025 -	(in \$000s) 2026 -	2027 -		
4295364		0.0	PL1-195	1		,	Source	2024	2025	2026	2027	2028		
						CONSTRUCTION		(0	0	0	0		
								<u> </u>			l			
DT4295365	DISTRICTWIDE (ADA) PUSH BUTTON CONSTRUCTION		PEDESTRIAN SAFETY IMPROVEMENT	\$841	\$841	Activity /Phase	Funding	2023 -	roposed 2024 -	Funding (2025 -	in \$000s) 2026 -	2027 -		
4295365		0.0	PL1-195	1		,	Source	2024	2025	2026	2027	2028		
						CONSTRUCTION			0	0	0	0		
						PRELIMINARY		(0	0	0	0		
Г										F	:	`		
DT4295366	MIAMI-DADE COUNTY (ADA) PUSHBUTTON - PEDESTRIAN SAFET' IMPROVEMENTS	,	PEDESTRIAN SAFETY IMPROVEMENT	\$1,260	\$1,260	Activity /Phase	Funding Source	2023 -	2024 -	2025 -	in \$000s) 2026 -	2027 -		
4295366		0.0	PL1-196		\$ 1,230				500.00	2024	2025	2026	2027	2028
						CONSTRUCTION		(0	0	0	0		

DT4295367	MIAMI-DADE COUNTY (ADA)			¢1 203 ¢				Pi	roposed F	unding (in \$000s)	
	PUSHBUTTON - PEDESTRIAN SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS		PEDESTRIAN SAFETY IMPROVEMENT	\$1,293	\$0	Activity /Phase	Funding Source	2023 -		2025 -		2027 -
4295367		0.0	PL1-196				00000	2024	2025	2026	2027	2028
						CONSTRUCTION	DDR	0	1,000	0	0	0
						CONSTRUCTION	DIH	0	113	0	0	0
						CONSTRUCTION	DS	0	180	0	0	0
							1			/	. 4000	
DT4295368	DISTRICTWIDE ADA PUSHBUTTON		DEDECTRIAL CAPETY MARROWENENE				l	P1	roposed F	-unding (in \$000s)	
	CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT		PEDESTRIAN SAFETY IMPROVEMENT	\$1,224		Funding Source	2023 -	2024 -	2025 -	2026 -	2027 -	
4295368		0.0	PL1-197				Source	2024	2025	2026	2027	2028
						CONSTRUCTION	DIH	0	0	0	49	0
						CONSTRUCTION	DS	0	0	0	1,175	0

MISCELLANEOUS

TPO Project No	Facility/Project Name	Bicycle Accom.	Type of Work	Project Cost	Prior Years					MIAN	1I-DAD		
Agency Project No	From/Location To/Location	Length (miles)	Cross-Referenced TIP Book Page Number	(\$000s)	Cost (\$000s)					COUNT			
		1		1				l D	roposed F	Funding (in \$000c)		
DT4180641	DISTRICTWIDE (ADA) COMPLIANCE CONSULTANT		SIDEWALK	\$4,773	\$4,643	Activity /Phase	Funding Source	2023 -	2024 -	2025 -	2026 -	2027 -	
4180641		0.0	PL1-680	1			Cource	2024	2025	2026	2027	2028	
						PRELIMINARY	DIH	5	0	0	0	0	
						PRELIMINARY	DS	125	0	0	0	0	
						Γ				/	· - 4000-)		
DT4180642	DISTRICTWIDE (ADA) COMPLIANCE CONSULTANT		PRELIMINARY ENGINEERING	\$790	\$0	Activity /Phase	Funding Source	2023 -	roposed F 2024 -	2025 -	2026 -	2027 -	
4180642		0.0	PL1-681	1			Source	2024	2025	2026	2027	2028	
		•		•		PRELIMINARY ENGINEEDING	DIH	10	10	10	10	0	
						PRELIMINARY ENGINEEDING	DS	125	250	250	125	0	
						Γ	I			/	· - 4000-)		
DT4180643	DISTRICTWIDE (ADA) COMPLIANCE		PRELIMINARY ENGINEERING				Funding		roposed F		in \$000s)		
	CONSULTANT		T RELIVINGARY ENGINEERING	\$395	\$0	\$0	Activity /Phase	Source	2023 -	2024 -	2025 -	2026 -	2027 -
4180643		0.0	PL1-681					2024	2025	2026	2027	2028	
						PRELIMINARY ENGINEEDING	DIH	0	0	0	10	10	
						PRELIMINARY		0	0	0	125	250	

PUBLIC WORKS

TPO Project No	Facility/Project Name	Bicycle Accom.	Type of Work	Project Cost	Prior Years					MIAN	41 DAD	E
Agency Project No	From/Location To/Location	Length (miles)	Cross-Referenced TIP Book Page Number	(\$000s)	Cost (\$000s)					COUN	MI-DAD	
PW000114					Ι			Pi	roposed I	Funding (in \$000s)	
	ADA Hotline Projects					Activity /Phase Funding Source				2025 -		2027 -
114		0.0	PL7.1-4					2024	2025	2026	2027	2028
					PLANNING, ENGINEERING &			500	500	500	500	500

TPO Project No	Facility/Project Name	Bicycle Accom.	Type of Work	Project Cost	Prior Years					ΜΙΔΝ	11·DAD)E			
Agency Project No	From/Location To/Location	Length (miles)	Cross-Referenced TIP Book Page Number	(\$000s)	Cost (\$000s)					COUNT					
TA3001034	ADDITIONAL ELEVATORS AT DADELAND							P	roposed F	unding (in \$000s)				
	NORTH (CIP063)			\$9,131	\$3,431	Activity /Phase	Funding Source	2023 -	2024 -	2025 -	2026 -	2027 -			
3001034		0.0	PL7.2-13				Cource	2024	2025	2026	2027	2028			
						CONSTRUCTION	PTP	2,232	825	609	0	0			
						CONSTRUCTION	FDOT	696	1,338	0	0	0			
TA3001035	METRORAIL ESCALATORS AND				6 \$7,448			Funding	Pr	Proposed Funding (i					
	ELEVATORS REFURBISHMENT (IRP144)			\$68,166		Activity /Phase	Source	2023 - 2024	2024 - 2025	2025 - 2026	2026 - 2027	2027 - 2028			
3001035		0.0	PL7.2-13												
						PRELIMINARY	PTP	1,100	1,021	1,000	2,109	0			
						CONSTRUCTION	PTP	5,956	7,132	6,383	18,097	17,920			
TA3001039				Г	Ι		Ι	P	roposed F	unding (in \$000s)				
173001033	METROMOVER ESCALATORS AND ELEVATORS REFURBISHMENT (IRP292)			\$13,760	\$2,962	Activity /Phase	Funding	2023 -	2024 -	2025 -	2026 -	2027 -			
3001039	, ,	0.0	PL7.2-14	1	1 4-,	7.0	Source	2024	2025	2026	2027	2028			
						DESIGN/BUILD	PTP	2,812	2,662	2,662	2,662	0			
					L		<u> </u>	<u> </u>							
TAS300295	ADA ACCESSIBLE SUPERVISOR VANS -							P	roposed F	unding (in \$000s)	1			
9	BUS OPERATIONS		ADA ACCESSIBLE SUPERVISOR VANS	\$300	\$300	\$300	\$300	\$300	Activity /Phase	Funding Source	2023 -	2024 -	2025 -	2026 -	2027 -
S3002959		0.0	PL7.2-69	1 1					Jourse	2024	2025	2026	2027	2028	

FLP: INTERMODAL

TPO Project No	Facility/Project Name	Bicycle Accom.	Type of Work	Project Cost	Prior Years					MIAMI-DADE					
Agency Project No	From/Location To/Location	Length (miles)	Cross-Referenced TIP Book Page Number	(00000)	Cost (\$000s)					COUNT					
TA4241472								Pi	oposed Funding (in \$000s))			
	MDT - ADDITIONAL ELEVATORS		INTERMODAL HUB CAPACITY	\$3,714	\$3,714	Activity /Phase	Funding Source	2023 -	2024 -	2025 -	2026 -	2027 -			
4241472	AT DADELAND NORTH	0.0	PL1-13					2024	2025	2026	2027	2028			
						CAPITAL		0	0	0	0	0			
	1			_	·			I D.	ranacad	Eunding (in \$0000°				
TA4241474	MIAMI-DADE DTPW - DADELAND NORTH		INTERMODAL HUB CAPACITY				T dia a		Proposed Funding (in \$000s		111 \$0005)	,			
	METRORAIL STATION ELEVATORS		INTERMODAL HOB CAPACITY	\$1,934	\$1,192	Activity /Phase	Funding Source	2023 -	2024 -	2025 -	2026 -	2027 -			
4241474		0.0	PL1-13				Oodico	2024	2025	2026	2027	2028			
						CAPITAL	DDR	742	0	0	0	0			
					CAPITAL		DPTO	0	0	0	0	0			
					CAPITAL		LF	0	0	0	0	0			

TRANSIT

TPO Project No	Facility/Pro	ject Name	Bicycle Accom.	Type of Work		Prior Years					MIAR	41 DAF	
Agency Project No	From/Location	To/Location	Length (miles)	Cross-Referenced TIP Book Page Number	(\$000s)	Cost (\$000s)				11-DAC TY			
	Γ				1		T		Proposed Funding (in \$000s)				
TA0000050	South Miami Dad	le Busway ADA						roposea i	Funaing (in \$000s	1		
	Improve			ADA Accessibility	\$2,256	\$2,256	Activity /Phase	Funding Source	2023 -	2024 -	2025 -		2027 -
50	Dadeland South	SW 200th Street	0.0	PL7.2-53				Cource	2024	2025	2026	2027	2028
		_	•				CONSTRUCTION	LOGT	0	0	0	0	0

TPO Project No	Facility/Project Name	Bicycle Accom.	1	Project ,	Cost Years				41 DAD			
Agency Project No	From/Location To/Location	Length (miles)	Cross-Referenced TIP Book Page Number	(\$000s)	Cost (\$000s)	MIAMI-DADE COUNTY COUNTY						
TR0405	Miami Intermodal Center (MIC) - Escalator	Could	ld		3 \$4,733 Activity /Phase			Р	roposed I	unding (in \$000s)	
	Improvement Project	include:	Intermodal HUB	\$4,733		Activity /Phase	Funding Source	2023 -	2024 -	2025 -		2027 -
0405	Miami Intermodal Center	0.0	PL8-2				Course	2024	2025	2026	2027	2028
		·			CAPITAI		DPTO	C	0	0	0	0